Justice Court, Precinct 1

100 W Weatherford St, Room 450 Fort Worth, TX 76196 817-884-1395/817-850-2342 (fax)

Effective January 1, 2022

FILINGS	JUSTICE			TOTAL
Original cause of action - 1 defendant	JUSTICE	CONSTABLE		TOTAL
Small Claims / Debt Claims / Eviction	\$54.00	\$75.00		\$129.00
Repair & Remedy	\$54.00	\$75.00		\$129.00
**For each additional defendant	<i>40 1100</i>	\$75.00	each	<i><i>v</i>²25100</i>
Cross/Counter Claim/Third Party Action - 1 defendant		<i>φ</i> , 5100		
Small Claims / Debt Claims	\$54.00	\$75.00		\$129.00
**For each additional defendant	<i>40</i>	\$75.00	each	+0.00
Intervention - 1 defendant		<i>q</i> , 5100		
Small Claims / Debt Claims	\$54.00	\$75.00		\$129.00
**For each additional defendant	<i>\$5</i> 1100	\$75.00	each	<i><i>q</i>123100</i>
Writ of Retrieval	\$54.00	\$75.00	*General Precept ctn only	\$129.00
Writ of Retrieval- (<i>If Granted</i>)	\$5.00	\$150.00	General Precept eth only	\$155.00
Writ of Re-Entry (Filed as SC)	<i>\$</i> 5.00	Ŷ130.00		Ŷ100.00
(Filing fee \$54 + Writ \$5)	\$59.00	*\$150.00	*if approved	\$209.00
Writ of Restoration of Utility (Repair and Remedy)	<i>433.</i> 00	Ŷ150.00	ii approved	Ş205.00
(Filing fee \$54 + Writ \$5)	\$59.00	*\$150.00	*if approved	\$209.00
Tow/Boot of Vehicle	\$59.00 \$54.00	Ŷ150.00	ii approved	\$54.00
Occupational License	\$54.00			\$54.00 \$54.00
	Ş54.00			Ş5 4 .00
Service/ Additional Fees				
Certified Mail (Standard) - 1 defendant	\$11.00			\$11.00
Secretary of State – Service Fee			\$55 plus Filing Fees	
Subpoena		\$75.00	Plus \$10 Cash Tendering Fee	\$85.00
Subpoena Duces Tecum		\$75.00	Plus \$11 Cash Tendering Fee	\$86.00
Certified/ Exemplify Copies – First Page	\$2.00			\$2.00
Regular Copies – First Page	\$1.00			\$1.00
Additional Pages	\$0.25			\$0.25
Transcript of Civil Proceedings w/ Certified Copy	\$12.00			\$12.00
Distress Warrant	\$5.00	\$150.00		\$155.00
Foreign Judgments (Filed as Original Suit)	\$54.00			\$54.00
Jury Fee	\$22.00			\$22.00
Motion for Contempt	\$5.00	\$75.00		\$80.00
Order of Sale	\$5.00	\$150.00		\$155.00
Other Writs not Specified		\$150.00		\$150.00
Precept	\$5.00	\$75.00		\$80.00
Show Cause	\$5.00	\$75.00		\$80.00
Post Judgement				
Appeal Fee (\$54.00) /Transcript of Judgment Admin Fee	\$64.00			\$64.00
(\$10.00) ** (does not include County Court at Law filing fee)	Ŷ04.00			Ŷ0 4.00
Motion for New Trial	\$54.00			\$54.00
Abstract of Judgment	\$5.00			\$5.00
Bill of Discover	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$75.00		\$3.00 \$80.00
Bill of Review – 1 Defendant	\$54.00	\$75.00 \$75.00		\$80.00 \$129.00
Turnover order	\$5.00 \$5.00	*\$150.00	*Constable Fee if applicable	Υ Τ ΖЭ.00
Writ of Attachment	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$150.00 \$150.00		\$155.00
Writ of Execution	\$5.00 \$5.00	*\$150.00	*Constable Fee if applicable	\$155.00 \$155.00
Writ of Garnishment (Filing fee \$54 + Writ \$5)	\$59.00 \$59.00	\$150.00		\$135.00 \$134.00
Writ of Possession	\$59.00 \$5.00	\$75.00 \$150.00		\$134.00 \$155.00
Writ of Possession Writ of Scire Facias				
	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$75.00 *\$150.00	*if approved	\$80.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$5.00	*\$150.00 *\$225.00	*if approved	\$155.00 \$284.00
Writ of Sequestration (Filing fee \$54 + Writ \$5)	\$59.00	*\$225.00	*if approved	\$284.00